
Located in the CBD next to the Queen Victoria Markets &

Range of accommodation – hotel rooms, family rooms & suites
Balcony / courtyard access rooms available 
Free Wi-Fi in all rooms
Large flat-screen 49 inch or 55 inch TV in each room 
Onsite Gym and free access to Melbourne City Baths Gym 
10 meeting and conference rooms for up to 200 people
Jasper Kitchen for dine in gourmet breakfast or in-room dining
Jasper Bar and Cafe - all day beverages 
Indoor courtyard
24-hour reception and concierge
Business centre and facilities available at reception
Valet dry cleaning

 within the free tram zone

489 Elizabeth Street, Melbourne Victoria 3000
T: 1800 468 359 E: Support@jasperhotel.com.au
www.Jasperhotel.com.au

HOTEL HIGHLIGHTS 

- - - - - --

RANGE OF ACCOMMODATION 

-

- - - - - -

- - - - - 

- - - - - ---

- - - - 

Room type # of rooms Bedding Sleeps

Deluxe Twin

Deluxe King

Deluxe Family

Premium Courtyard View

Premium Courtyard Access

Elizabeth Street Balcony

Jasper Suite

Two-Bedroom Open Plan Suite

Family Suite 
 

32*
 

40
 

2
 

9
 

6
 

6
 

2
 

2
 

6
 
 

2 King Singles
 

King / 2 Singles*
 

King & Queen or 2 Singles
 

King or Queen 
 

King or Queen 
 

King
 

King
 

2 Kings / 1 King 2 Singles*
 

King / 2 Singles* & 
Double Sofa Bed

 
 

2
 

2
 

4
 

2
 

2
 

2
 

2
 

4
 

4
 
 

GDS Chain Code: WV Amadeus: MELHOT Galileo: 28586
Sabre: 74610 Worldspan: YMEL Pegasus ODD &
tRavelWeb Net 107910

*Deluxe Twin # of rooms = 17 
Deluxe Twin + 15 Deluxe King split.

*King Singles upon request 
& subject to availability



10 multi-functional, pillar-less meeting rooms, majority with natural light 
Two generous sized pre-function areas
Function Hall located on the ground floor, with dedicated pre-function foyer
- seats up-to 280 people theater style; ideal for seminars, product launches
and formal dinners.
Inclusive ceiling mounted data projectors with built-in PA system in all
conference spaces
Free Wi-Fi available in all conference rooms and hotel areas
Private spaces to work and unwind. Enjoy one of our guest rooms.
Select from our function menus; breakfast, lunch, dinner, cocktail reception,
or let us help you design an exclusive menu for your event.
Indoor zen courtyard, ideal for intimate group dinners & special occasions
Discounted CBD Parking & within the free tram zone
Dedicated event team to assist with making each event seamless. Offering a
flexible and tailored approach. 

ROOM

GROUND FLOOR 

CONFERENCE & EVENT SPACES

Courtyard - - - - - - 30-

ROOM SIZE AND CAPACITY

FIRST FLOOR

DIMENSIONS THEATRE CLASSROOM CABARET U SHAPE
/DBL U

BOARDROOM BANQUET COCKTAILCEILING
HEIGHT

SQUARE
METRES

Function Hall 

Pre-Function foyer

Room 1 40

Room 2

Room 1+2

40

80

Room 3

Room 4

40

40

Room 3+4

Room 5

80

40

Room 6

Boardroom

40

-

Room 8

Room 9

80
80

JasperKitchen 150

280 108 136 57/112 66 200

10 x 14.2 - - - - - -

5.9 x 7.6 40 18 24 15 16 30

7.5 x 8.0 50 30 32 21 16 40

 15.6 x 7.6 100 50 56 30 30 80

8.9 x 5.7 40 18 16 15 16 20

8.9 x 5.7 40 21 24 20 22 30

8.9 x 11.4 100 60 64 30 30 80

7.2 x 5.7 40 18 24 18 20 30

7.2 x 5.7 40 18 24 18 20 30

4.5 x 5.9 - - - - 12 - 

12.4 x 7.3 80 40 64 24 20 80

12.4 x 6.6 80 45 48 24 20 70

- - - - - - 60

11.0 x 20.7

2.6

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0

2.7

2.7

2.7

-

3.7

142

44.8

60.0

104.8

50

50

101.4

41.0

41.0

26.5

90.5

81.8

-

231 400

Pre-Function foyer 7.8 x 14.4 2.8 - - - - - 112.3 150

150

75 60

489 Elizabeth Street, Melbourne Victoria 3000
T: 1800 468 359 E: Support@jasperhotel.com.au
www.Jasperhotel.com.au

GDS Chain Code: WV Amadeus: MELHOT Galileo: 28586
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