



HOTEL HIGHLIGHTS

- Located in the CBD next to the Queen Victoria Markets & within the free tram zone
- Range of accommodation hotel rooms, family rooms & suites
- Balcony / courtyard access rooms available
- · Free Wi-Fi in all rooms
- Large flat-screen 49 inch or 55 inch TV in each room
- Onsite Gym and free access to Melbourne City Baths Gym
- 10 meeting and conference rooms for up to 200 people
- Jasper Kitchen for dine in gourmet breakfast or in-room dining
- Jasper Bar and Cafe all day beverages
- Indoor courtyard
- 24-hour reception and concierge
- Business centre and facilities available at reception
- Valet dry cleaning

RANGE OF ACCOMMODATION

Room type	# of rooms	Bedding	Sleeps	
Deluxe Twin	32*	2 King Singles	2	
Deluxe King	40	King / 2 Singles*	2	
Deluxe Family	2	King & Queen or 2 Singles	4	
Premium Courtyard View	. 9.	King or Queen	2	
Premium Courtyard Access	6	King or Queen	2	
Elizabeth Street Balcony	6	King	2	
Jasper Suite	. 2 .	- King -	-2	
Two-Bedroom Open Plan Sui	te 2	2 Kings / 1 King 2 Singles*	4	
Family Suite	6	King / 2 Singles* & Double Sofa Bed	4	









*Deluxe Twin # of rooms = 17
Deluxe Twin + 15 Deluxe King split.

*King Singles upon request
& subject to availability









CONFERENCE & EVENT SPACES

- 10 multi-functional, pillar-less meeting rooms, majority with natural light
- Two generous sized pre-function areas
- Function Hall located on the ground floor, with dedicated pre-function foyer
 seats up-to 280 people theater style; ideal for seminars, product launches and formal dinners.
- Inclusive ceiling mounted data projectors with built-in PA system in all conference spaces
- Free Wi-Fi available in all conference rooms and hotel areas
- Private spaces to work and unwind. Enjoy one of our guest rooms.
- Select from our function menus; breakfast, lunch, dinner, cocktail reception, or let us help you design an exclusive menu for your event.
- Indoor zen courtyard, ideal for intimate group dinners & special occasions
- Discounted CBD Parking & within the free tram zone
- Dedicated event team to assist with making each event seamless. Offering a flexible and tailored approach.



ROOM SIZE AND CAPACITY

ROOM	DIMENSIONS	SQUARE	CEILING HEIGHT	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	CABARET	U SHAPE	BOARDROOM	BANQUET	COCKTAIL
GROUND FLOOR										
Pre-Function foyer	7.8 x 14.4	112.3	2.8		-	-	-	-	-	150
Function Hall	11.0 x 20.7	231	3.7	280	108	136	57/112	66	200	400
FIRST FLOOR										
Pre-Function foyer	10 x 14.2	142	2.6		-	-	-			150
Room 1	5.9 x 7.6	44.8	3.0	40	18	24	15	16	30	40
Room 2	7.5 x 8.0	60.0	3.0	50	30	32	21	16	40	40
Room 1+2	15.6 x 7.6	104.8	3.0	100	50	56	30	30	80	80
Room 3	8.9 x 5.7	50	3.0	40	18	16	15	16	20	40
Room 4	8.9 x 5.7	50	3.0	40	21	24	20	22	30	40
Room 3+4	8.9 x 11.4	101.4	3.0	100	60	64	30	30	80	80
Room 5	7.2 x 5.7	41.0	3.0	40	18	24	18	20	30	40
Room 6	7.2 x 5.7	41.0	3.0	40	18	24	18	20	30	40
Boardroom	4.5 x 5.9	26.5	2.7	-	-	-	-	12	-	-
Room 8	12.4 x 7.3	90.5	2.7	80	40	64	24	20	80	80
Room 9	12.4 x 6.6	81.8	2.7	80	45	48	24	20	70	80
JasperKitchen	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	60	150
Courtyard		75	-		-	-		-	30	60







